
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Reserve Price of the properties, in respect of 

e-auction to be held on 02.10.2022:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban 

Estate 

 

Description/ Detail Old Reserve 
Price 

New 
Reserve 

Price 

 
26952 

 

5-VI/ 
Gurugram 

165P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(22.00 x 10.00) 

220 

 
28859600 

 
24049700 

 
26980 

38/ 
Gurugram 

II 

818AP 
6 Marla (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 7.50) 

135 

 
22163100 

 
18469300 

 

26981 

38/ 

Gurugram 

II 

876JP 

6 Marla (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 7.50) 

135 

 

22163100 
 

18469300 

 

26982 

38/ 

Gurugram 

II 

876OP 

6 Marla (eAuction) 

(18.00 x 7.50) 
135 

 

22163100 
 

18469300 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 28.09.2022            Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 


