

HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Reserve Price of the properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 02.10.2022:-

Auction ID	Name of Urban Estate	Description/ Detail	Old Reserve Price	New Reserve Price
26952	5-VI/ Gurugram	165P 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 10.00) 220	28859600	24049700
26980	38/ Gurugram II	818AP 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 7.50) 135	22163100	18469300
26981	38/ Gurugram II	876JP 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 7.50) 135	22163100	18469300
26982	38/ Gurugram II	876OP 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 7.50) 135	22163100	18469300

Note: The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price.

Dated 28.09.2022

Chief Administrator, HSVP, Panchkula.